MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

1

PATEL ANJALI HARESHKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

NINAMA ANKIT PRAVINBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

UPADHYAY BAIJU PANKAJKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PATEL DEV DILIPKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SADAT DEVANSHI ARVINDBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

PARGHI KARTIKKUMAR LEMBABH

Al

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

LADHANI KUNAL MANOJKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SUTHAR MAHENDRAB

HAI KARSANBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

SAVALIA NEEL HITESHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

10

SARASIYA PIYUSH AS

HOKBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

1"

THAKKAR POOJAN KIRITBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

12

PARMAR PRIYABEN HARSHADKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

13

NARIYA RAJKUMAR O

DHAVJIBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

14

SUVERA RIMPAL KHIMJIBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

15

JOSHI SAURAV PRAKASHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

16

KUNVAR URVASHIKUMARI RAMES

HBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

17

KATARA USHMA FALGUNBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

18

CHAUDHARI ANANDKUMAR NAVINBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

19

RANA BHAGYESH DIVYAKANT

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

20

VASAIYA DIVYA TERSI

NGBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

21

GARVAL GOVINDBHAI KHUMANBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

22

NAKIYA KALPESH RAMESHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

23

VALIYA MANISHBHAI ASHOKBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

24

TARABADA MATIKSHA HARIVADANBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

25

HEMLANI PREETI PRADEEP

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

26

DAMOR RAHULKUMAR CHIMANBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

27

PANDOR RIDDHI RAJESHKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

28

BAL SWATILIPSA DILIPBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

29

GARASIA TRUSHANG

KALJIBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

30

MAKAVANA VISHALKU

MAR ASHOKBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

31

SAVALIA YASH HITESHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

32

PRJAPATI ASHISHKUMAR BHAVABHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

33

PATEL JAYDEEPBHAI

SUBHASHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

34

TADVI PARTH DHARMENDRAKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

35

CHAUDHARI RAJNISHKUMAR AMRUTBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

36

ASARI RAVIRAJBHAI SHAILESHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

37

PAGHDAR TANUJ NARENDRAKUM

AR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

38

PATEL YASHKUMAR RAJENDRABHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

39

GARASIYA BHAVIN ARJUNBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

40

PATEL BINITA DIPAKB

HAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




Center :

MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019
(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

LY

CHAUDHARI DIXITKUMAR REVJIBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

42

PARMAR MIHIRKUMAR PRAVINBHAI

Subject

X00

X00

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

43

PATEL YASH ASHOKK

UMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

030102 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

44

GAMIT DARSHANABEN ARUNBHAI

Subject

cc-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

45

BARIA SAYAL DINESH

KUMAR

Subject

cc-101

CC-102

CcC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

010203 - ANAT

0./ PHY./BIO

Seat No.:

46

GAMIT ANIYASKUMAR DINESHBHAI

Subject

cc-101

CC-102

CcC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

47

PATEL ARCHITKUMAR

VASANTBHAI

Subject

cc-101

CC-102

CcC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

48

VASAVA KSHITIUKUMAR JASHVANTBHAI

Subject

cc-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

49

DHODI NE

XAYABAHEN

NITESHBHAI

Subject

cc-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

oL Center: (77) - DHARPUR ATTENDANCE REPORT
010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.: 50 DADHANIA PINAK DINESHBHAI

Subject cc-101 CC-102 cC-103 cCc-104 CC-105 CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 51 PADVI RAHULKUMAR BHARATSINGBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 52 PARMAR SAGARKUMAR GOVINDBHAI

Subject CC-101 CC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 53 RATHVA YUVRAJSINH SAHDEVBHAI

Subject CC-101 CC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 54 PADSHALA ASHISH RAMESHBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 55 CHAVDA CHIRAG LAXMANBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 56 BAMANIYA HARDIKKUMAR KANUBHAI

Subject CC-101 CC-102 X00 X00 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 57 DUDHREJIYA HARDIP MAHESHKUMAR

Subject CC-101 CC-102 X00 X00 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 58 RATHVA JAYDEEPKUMAR MAHESHBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 X00 X00 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 59 RATHVA KRUSHNAKUMAR INDRAVADANBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 X00 X00 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

oL Center: (77) - DHARPUR ATTENDANCE REPORT
010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.: 60 KALSARIYA PIYUSH PRAVINBHAI

Subject cc-101 CcC-102 X00 X00 CC-105 CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 61 RATHWA PRIYANKKUMAR DESINGBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 X00 X00 X00 X00
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 62 KHARADI SAURAVBHAI ABSHALOMBHAI

Subject CC-101 CC-102 X00 X00 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 63 KHANT DIGVIJAYSINH BHARATSINH

Subject CC-101 CC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 64 RATHOD JVALANTKUMAR VALCHANDBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 65 PATEL NISARGKUMAR NARENDRABHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 66 DESAI PREM PANKAJBHAI

Subject CC-101 CC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 67 PATEL RAJ MAHESHKUMAR

Subject CC-101 CC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 68 GAMIT RAJNISH GOVIVDBHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.: 69 MAL TUSHARKUMAR MANGLABHAI

Subject CC-101 CcC-102 CC-103 CC-104 CC-105 CC-106
Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime : 11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

70

BAMANIA AKANKSHA FINHAS

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

7

SADAT DEVANG ARVINDBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

72

SALVI HARDIK HASMUKHBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

73

SADSELIYA NIKET AM

ITBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

74

SOLANKI PIYUSHKUMAR SARDAR

SINH

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

75

BHACHANI PRAKASHBHAI GHEMARBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

CC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

76

MALIVAD SMITALBEN

BHARATBHA

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

77

PARMAR VIRAJBHAI GOVINDBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

78

DALWADI VISHAL KISHAN

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

79

BRAHMBHATT ZIL VIV

EKKUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




MBBS-FY EXAMINATION HELD IN OCT-DEC 2019

Center :

(77) - DHARPUR

ATTENDANCE REPORT

030102 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

80

KATARA DIVYESHKUMAR RAYSINGBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

81

BODAT INALBEN JULIYETBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

82

DESAI KARTIK VANRAJBHAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

83

CHAUDHARI KINJALBEN DINESHB

HAI

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Seat No.:

84

GUPTA SAURABH KUMAR

Subject

CC-101

CC-102

X00

X00

CC-105

CC-106

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

010203 - ANATO. / PHY. / BIO

Seat No.:

85

SHETH ADITYA RAKESHKUMAR

Subject

X00

X0O0

CcC-103

CC-104

X00

X00

Date

Ans. Book No.

Student's Sign

Print DateTime :

11/10/2019 12:48:10PM




